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Bowland Salisbury
Reprint of Scores -- Week 1

Lane 17 1 - SHAFTED   Week 1  19/01/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
CRAIG MANUEL bk197 20 172 172 152 496 556
DOMENIC FEO bk170 45 177 145 187 509 644
CARMEN ARCIOULO bk172 43 167 127 235 529 658
SHANE SMITH bk201 17 161 166 153 480 531
PIERO FRAGOMELI bk188 28 199 209 191 599 683

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 876 819 918 2613 2613

Handicap 153 153 153 459
Total 1029 972 1071 2613 3072

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Lane 18 2 - USELESS GITS   Week 1  19/01/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
RON STANLEY bk123 87 112 144 116 372 633
STUART GULLIFORD bk172 43 161 143 150 454 583
LEE SCHULZE bk132 79 131 145 157 433 670
KIANA BEECHING bk112 97 125 80 128 333 624
ASHLEY STANBRIDGE bk186 30 191 172 192 555 645

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 720 684 743 2147 2147

Handicap 336 336 336 1008
Total 1056 1020 1079 2147 3155

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0
Lane 19 3 - TURKEY CHASERS   Week 1  19/01/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
CASEY TAYLOR bk182 34 213 213 166 592 694
MADELENE CUTTING bk115 94 124 89 124 337 619
KAREN NIXON bk143 69 120 183 172 475 682
WAYNE ROBERTS bk206 12 195 249 207 651 687
VACANT 120 90 v120 v120 v120 360 630

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 772 854 789 2415 2415

Handicap 299 299 299 897
Total 1071 1153 1088 2415 3312

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0

Lane 20 4 - D-GAS   Week 1  19/01/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
MARY PETERS bk152 61 154 150 147 451 634
MARK CARASELLA bk191 26 199 198 182 579 657
STEVE DOOLAN bk194 23 170 179 183 532 601
COLIN DUNNICLIFF bk180 36 165 185 189 539 647
VACANT 120 90 v120 v120 v120 360 630

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 808 832 821 2461 2461

Handicap 236 236 236 708
Total 1044 1068 1057 2461 3169

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Lane 21 5 - NEARLYS   Week 1  19/01/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
LORNA STANLEY bk106 102 98 123 96 317 623
ALANA BEECHING bk88 118 80 91 82 253 607
SHERRIE FAIRHURST bk107 101 100 119 88 307 610
BERNIE FAIRHURST bk127 83 129 115 118 362 611
VACANT 120 90 v120 v120 v120 360 630

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 527 568 504 1599 1599

Handicap 494 494 494 1482
Total 1021 1062 998 1599 3081

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0

Lane 22 6 - BOWLED GARY   Week 1  19/01/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
COLIN ROYLANCE bk147 65 156 124 129 409 604
ANTHONY DRUCE bk125 85 106 119 104 329 584
ROD DAYMAN bk154 59 166 150 120 436 613
LUKE DAYMAN bk181 35 158 153 181 492 597
VACANT 120 90 v120 v120 v120 360 630

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 706 666 654 2026 2026

Handicap 334 334 334 1002
Total 1040 1000 988 2026 3028

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0
Lane 23 7 - SPARE US   Week 1  19/01/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
MARK STACEY bk181 35 194 210 169 573 678
ROB MASTROLACASA bk166 48 149 169 162 480 624
MEL MASTROLACASA bk147 65 160 159 154 473 668
TOM ANDRIESSEN bk150 63 119 161 123 403 592
VACANT 120 90 v120 v120 v120 360 630

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 742 819 728 2289 2289

Handicap 301 301 301 903
Total 1043 1120 1029 2289 3192

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0

Lane 24 8 - BLACK THUNDER   Week 1  19/01/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
RYAN JAMES 97 110 92 91 109 292 622
TONY MAMMONE 65 139 73 67 57 197 614
JOHN HIBBERT 130 81 107 177 106 390 633
LACHLAN MCCALL 88 118 90 82 93 265 619
JESS 92 115 93 111 73 277 622

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 455 528 438 1421 1421

Handicap 563 563 563 1689
Total 1018 1091 1001 1421 3110

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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